BRUNSWICK INTERAGENCY PROGRAM
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January 2025- December 2025

MONTH EVENT DATE
JANUARY 2025 New Years’ Day-BIP Closed Wednesday, January 1%
BIP Re-opens Thursday, January 2"
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday
BIP Closed Monday, January 20t
FEBRUARY 2025 Valentine’s Day (Students Off ) Friday, February 14t
BIP Sweetheart Ball Friday, February 14%
Kiwanis Aktion Club Pancake Luncheon Thursday, February 13t
MARCH 2025 St. Patrick’s Day Monday, March 17t
APRIL 2025 Good Friday-BIP Closed Friday, April 18t
BIP Spring Break-BIP Closed Monday, April 215*-Friday, April 25"
BIP Re-opens Monday, April 28t
MAY 2025 BIP Plant Sale TBA
Memorial Day Holiday-BIP Closed Monday, May 26
BIP Re-opens Tuesday, May 27t
Cape Fear Disabled Friend Fishing Friday, May 9" -Kure Beach, NC
JUNE 2025 No Events Scheduled No Events Scheduled
JULY 2025 Summer Break-BIP Closed Friday, July 4t
Summer Break Begins Monday, July 7 thru Friday, July 11t
BIP Re-opens Monday, July 14t
AUGUST 2025 No Events Scheduled No Events Scheduled
SEPTEMBER 2025 Labor Day Holiday-BIP Closed Monday, September 15t

BIP Re-opens

Tuesday, September 2"

OCTOBER 2025

October Fest-BIP Brats Cookout

TBA

BIP Halloween Party

Friday, October 31%

NOVEMBER 2025

Veterans Day-BIP Closed

Tuesday, November 11t

BIP Re-opens

Wednesday, November 12t

BIP Thanksgiving Lunch

TBA

Thanksgiving Holiday-BIP Closed

Wednesday, Nov. 26t —
Friday, Nov. 28th

BIP Re-opens

Monday, December 1%

DECEMBER 2025

*BIP Annual Christmas Party

Friday, December 19t

*Students Last Day

Friday, December 19%"

*BIP Christmas Break-BIP Closed

Monday, Dec. 22nd - Wednesday, Dec.
313t

Merry Christmas!

Thursday, December 25t

New Years’ Eve-BIP Closed

Wednesday, December 315

JANUARY 2026

New Year’s Day

Thursday, January 1%

BIP Re-opens

Friday, January 2"

**Calendar Dates Are Subject to Change**




